
LEVEL  OF  GIVING  REQUIRED  TO  RAISE  THE  NEEDED
$1,000,000

TIER  ONETIER  ONETIER  ONETIER  ONETIER  ONETIER  ONE

INDIVIDUAL  GIVINGINDIVIDUAL  GIVING DEBT  REDUCTIONDEBT  REDUCTION

NUMBER  OF  
GIFTS  

GIFT
LEVEL

%  OF  DEBT PER  YEAR  FOR  3  
YEARS

TOTAL  AT  LEVEL ACCUMULATIVE  
TOTAL

1 $70,000 7.0% $23,333 $70,000 $70,000

1 $50,000 5.0% $16,667 $50,000 $120,000

1 $35,000 3.5% $11,667 $35,000 $155,000

6 $30,000 3.0% $10,000 $180,000 $335,000

TIER  TW0TIER  TW0TIER  TW0TIER  TW0TIER  TW0TIER  TW0

4 $20,000 2.0% $6,667 $80,000 $415,000

5 $15,000 1.5% $5,000 $75,000 $490,000

6 $13,000 1.3% $4,334 $78,000 $568,000

10 $10,000 1.0% $3,334 $100,000 $668,000

TIER  THREETIER  THREETIER  THREETIER  THREETIER  THREETIER  THREE

20 $9,000 0.9% $3,000 $180,000 $848,000

20 $6,000 0.6% $2,000 $120,000 $968,000

10 $3,000 0.3% $1,000 $30,000 $998,000

6 $2,000 0.2% $667 $12,000 $1,010,000

6 $1,000 0.1% $334 $6,000 $1,016,000

Not Equal Giving but Equal Sacri!ce


